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微型組件-導套直型

Miniature Guide Set-Bushing Straight Type
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※ u=unitFurther dimensions on repuest

規格尺寸若另有需求，歡迎洽詢
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品名 材質 交貨日

HFS001

MaterialType Delivery

軸承鋼
SUJ2(1.3505)

Order Ex.  訂購範例

導柱長度
Length of Bushing
Length of Ball Retainer

導套長度
鋼球襯套長度

導柱類型
導柱外徑

HFS001-3-�-L-L1-L2

Length of Post

Dia of Post

Constituent Parts

構成零件

HFP049-A 
(P.000)

HFP051-A
(P.000)

HFP054-A
(P.000)

HFB001-A
(P.000)

HFC001-A
(P.000)
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Straight Type
直型

One End Female Thread 
         and Tube Type

Both Ends Female 
     Thread Type

一端內螺紋管型 兩端內螺紋型

Miniature Guide 
Bushing

 - Straight Type

微型導套-直型
微型鋼球襯套

Miniature Ball
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※ Dimension 3、4 Apply for 
※ D3/D4只通用  型導柱
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